
(T) Takeout (D) Delivery (May include third-party services like Postmates, Grubhub, etc.)
Boundaries: 20th Street - 56th Street, Osborn Road - Camelback Road.

AMERICAN
Angry Crab BBQ	 2808 E. Indian School Road	 angrycrabshack.com	 (602) 956-3088	 (T)(D)
Artizen	 2401 E. Camelback Road	 artizenaz.com	 (602) 522-6655	 (T)(D)
Beckett’s Table	 3717 E. Indian School Road	 beckettstable.com	 (602) 954-1700	 (T)(D)
Bertha’s Cafe	 3134 E. Indian School Road	 berthascafephoenix.com	 (602) 955-1022	 (T)(D)     
Bobby-Q	 3154 E. Camelback Road	 bobbyqbbq.com	 (602) 626-8856	 (T)(D)
Buck & Rider	 4225 E. Camelback Road	 buckandrider.com	 (602) 346-0110	 (T)(D)
Chef Wade’s Mac N Cheese	 (food truck)	 bistroonwheels.com	 (602) 301-8672	 (T)     
Chelsea’s Kitchen	 5040 N. 40th St.	 chelseaskitchenaz.com	 (602) 957- 2555	 (T)(D)
Chestnut Fine Foods	 4418 E. Osborn Road	 chestnutaz.com	 (602) 283-4947    (T)(D)
Chicago Hamburger	 3749 E. Indian School Road	 chicagohamburger.com	 (602) 955-4137	 (T)     
Chick-fil-A	 4105 N. 44th St.	 chick-fil-a.com	 (602) 840-4566	 (T)(D)
Cold Beer & Cheeseburgers	 3950 E. Indian School Road	 coldbeers.com	 (602) 314-6221	 (T)(D)
Crumbl Cookies	 3736 E. Indian School Road	 crumblcookies.com	 (602) 661-3777	 (T)(D)
Dickey’s	 3125 E. Indian School Road	 dickeys.com	 (480) 626-0856	 (T)(D)
D’Lite	 3214 E. Indian School Road	 dlitehealthyonthego.com	 (602) 368-9445	 (T)(D)
Doughbird	 4385 E. Indian School Road	 eatdoughbird.com	 (602) 345-9161	 (T)(D)
Einstein Bros. Bagels	 4401 E. Indian School Road	 locations.einsteinbros.com	 (602) 808-2022	 (T)(D)
Essence Bakery Café 	 3830 E. Indian School Road	 essencebakery.com	 (602) 296-4958	 (T)     
Firehouse Subs	 2836 E. Indian School Road	 firehousesubs.com	 (602) 258-0772	 (T)(D)
Flower Child	 5013 N. 44th St.	 iamaflowerchild.com	 (602) 429-6222	 (T)(D)
Frasher’s	 3222 E. Indian School Road	 frasherssmokehouse.com	 (602) 314-5599	 (T)(D)
Gadzooks	 4031 E. Camelback Road	 gadzooksaz.com	 (602) 279-5080	 (T)(D)
Hillstone	 2650 E. Camelback Road	 hillstonerestaurant.com	 (602) 957-9700	 (T)(D)
Hopdoddy Burger Bar	 2033 E. Camelback Road	 hopdoddy.com	 (602) 242-2337	 (T)(D)
Keegan’s Grill	 3114 E. Camelback Road	 keegansgrill.com	 (602) 955-6616	 (T)(D)
Kneaders	 4126 E. Indian School Road	 kneaders.com	 (602) 296-0576	 (T)(D)
Ingo’s Tasty Food	 4502 N. 40th St.	 ingostastyfood.com	 (602) 795-2884	 (T)(D)
Jersey Mike’s	 3141 E. Indian School Road	 jerseymikes.com	 (602) 956-0571	 (T)(D)
La Grande Orange	 4410 N. 40th St.	 lagrandeorangegrocery.com	 (602) 840-7777	 (T)(D)
JT’s Bar & Grill	 4829 E. Indian School Road	 jtsarcadia.com	 (602) 952-7046	 (T)     
Matt’s Big Breakfast	 3118 E. Camelback Road	 mattsbigbreakfast.com	 (602) 840-3450	 (T)     
McDonald’s	 3155 E. Indian School Road	 mcdonalds.com	 (602) 955-1168	 (T)(D)
Mrs. Chicken	 4011 N. 32nd St.	 mrschickenaz.com	 (602) 281-6527	 (T)(D)
Noble Eatery	 4525 N. 24th St.	 nobleeatery.com	 (602) 688-2424	 (T)(D)
O.H.S.O.	 4900 E. Indian School Road 	 ohsobrewery.com 	 (602) 955-0358	 (T)     
Original ChopShop	 4503 N. 32nd St.	 originalchopshop.com	 (480) 794-1536	 (T)(D)
Over Easy	 4730 E. Indian School Road	 eatatovereasy.com	 (602) 468-3447	 (T)(D)
Panera Bread	 4343 E. Camelback Road	 locations.panerabread.com	 (602) 794-0997	 (T)(D)
Pete’s Fish and Chips	 4121 N. 44th St.	 petesfishandchips.com	 (602) 840-0630	 (T)     
Popeyes	 3109 E. Indian School Road	 popeyes.com	 (602) 840-3185	 (T)(D)
Potbelly Sandwich Shop	 2131 E. Camelback Road	 potbelly.com	 (602) 283-3258	 (T)(D)
Protein House	 3141 E. Indian School Road	 protein-house.com	 (602) 354-5400	 (T)(D)
Sacks Arcadia	 4247 E. Indian School Road	 sackssandwiches.com	 (602) 840-4649	 (T)(D)
Seasons 52	 2502 E. Camelback Road	 seasons52.com	 (602) 840-5252	 (T)(D)
Scramble	 2375 E. Camelback Road	 azscramble.com	 (602) 875-6888	 (T)(D)
Snooze an A.M. Eatery	 2045 E. Camelback Road	 snoozeeatery.com	 (480) 725-8000	 (T)(D)
Steak 44	 5101 N. 44th St.	 steak44.com	 (602) 271-4400	 (T)(D)
Subway	 4340 E. Indian School Road	 order.subway.com	 (602) 956-3511	 (T)(D)
Tarbell’s	 3213 E. Camelback Road	 tarbells.com	 (602) 955-8100	 (T)(D)
The Capital Grille	 2502 E. Camelback Road	 thecapitalgrille.com	 (602) 952-8900	 (T)(D)
The Cheesecake Factory	 2402 E. Camelback Road	 thecheesecakefactory.com	 (602) 778-6501	 (T)(D)
The Collins	 3160 E. Camelback Road	 thecollinsaz.com	 (602) 730-3533	 (T)(D)
The Henry	 4455 E. Camelback Road	 thehenryrestaurant.com	 (602) 429-8020	 (T)(D)
The Macintosh	 2119 E. Camelback Road	 themacintoshaz.com	 (602) 368-8766	 (T)(D)
The Market by Jennifer’s	 3603 E. Indian School Road	 themarketbyjennifers.com	 (602) 626-5050	 (T)(D)
The Porch	 4017 E. Indian School Road	 porchrestaurants.com	 (602) 583-7938	 (T)(D)
The Stand	 3538 E. Indian School Road	 thestandbnt.com	 (602) 314-5259	 (T)(D)
True Food Kitchen	 2502 E. Camelback Road	 truefoodkitchen.com	 (602) 774-3488	 (T)(D)
Vincent on Camelback	 3930 E. Camelback Road	 vincentsoncamelback.com	 (602) 224-0225	 (T)     
Wally’s Pub and Grill	 5029 N. 44th St.	 wallyspub.com 	 (602) 954-2040	 (T)     
Wildflower Bread Company	 4290 E. Indian School Road	 wildflowerbread.com	 (602) 850-8585	 (T)(D)
Wing Stop	 3031 E. Indian School Road	 wingstop.com	 (602) 675-0075	 (T)(D)
Zinburger	 2502 E. Camelback Road	 zinburgeraz.com	 (602) 424-9500	 (T)(D)
Zipp’s	 3647 E. Indian School Road	 zippssportsgrills.com	 (602) 957-2112	 (T)(D)

MISCELLANEOUS
Alaskan Pride Seafoods	 3634 E. Indian School Road	 alaskanprideseafoods.com	 (928) 362-1663	 (T)
Arcadia Meat Market	 3950 E. Indian School Road	 arcadiameatmarket.com	 (602) 595-4310	 (T)     
German Sausage Company	 4900 E. Indian School Road	 germansausageaz.com	 (602) 840-6032	 (T)
My Three Girls Bakery	 4801 E. Indian School Road	 my3girlsbakery.com	 (602) 509-0307	 (T)(D)

MEDITERRANEAN
Pita Jungle	 4340 E. Indian School Road	 pitajungle.com	 (602) 955-7482	 (T)(D)
Z’s Greek	 4026 E. Indian School Road	 zsgreek.com	 (602) 955-7600	 (T)(D)  

ASIAN
Autumn Court	 3752 E. Indian School Road	 autumncourt.com	 (602) 234-0512	 (T)(D)
Desert Jade	 3215 E. Indian School Road	 desertjade68.com	 (602) 954-0048	 (T)(D)
Koi Poke	 4280 E. Indian School Road	 koibitopoke.com	 (602) 368-2222	 (T)(D)
Loving Hut	 3239 E. Indian School Road	 lovinghut.us	 (602) 264-3480	 (T)(D)
Nishikawa	 3141 E. Indian School Road	 nishikawa-ramen.com	 (602) 368-8774	 (T)(D)
Pei Wei	 4340 E. Indian School Road	 peiwei.com	 (602) 956-2300	 (T)(D)
Pho 32	 3170 E. Indian School Road		 N/A	 (602) 612-2807	 (T)(D)     
Sushi Brokers Arcadia	 4419 E. Indian School Road	 sushibrokerstogo.com	 (480) 515-5000	 (T)     
Sushiholic	 3957 E. Camelback Road	 sushiholicaz.com	 (602) 956-2354	 (T)(D)
Thai Lahna	 3738 E. Indian School Road	 thailahna.com	 (602) 955-4658	 (T)(D)

ITALIAN/PIZZA
Barro’s Pizza	 3141 E. Indian School Road	 barrospizza.com	 (602) 956-1230	 (T)(D)
California Pizza Kitchen	 2400 E. Camelback Road	 cpk.com	 (602) 553-8382	 (T)(D)
Domino’s Pizza	 3602 E. Indian School Road	 dominos.com	 (602) 264-3030	 (T)(D)
Giant Rustic Pizza	 3945 E. Camelback Road	 giantrusticpizza.com	 (602) 422-9300	 (T)(D)
Giuseppe’s On 28th	 2824 E. Indian School Road	 giuseppeson28th.com	 (602) 381-1237	 (T)(D)
Lou Malnati’s Pizzeria	 3431 N. 56th St.	 loumalnatis.com	 (602) 551-8990	 (T)(D)
Mod Pizza	 4280 E. Indian School Road	 modpizza.com	 (602) 314-8379	 (T)(D)
My Slice of the Pie	 3724 E. Indian School Road	 mysliceofthepiepizzeria.com	 (602) 956-2098	 (T)(D)
Nook Kitchen Arcadia	 4231 E. Indian School Road	 nookkitchen.com	 (602) 296-5655	 (T)(D)
North Italia	 4925 N. 40th St.	 northitalia.com	 (602) 324-5600	 (T)(D)
Pizza on 40th	 3937 E. Indian School Road	 pizzaon40th.com	 (602) 595-3003	 (T)(D)
Pizzeria Bianco / Tratto	 4743 N. 20th St.	 pizzeriabianco.com / trattophx.com	 (602) 956-2098	 (T)     
Pomo Pizza	 2502 E. Camelback Road	 pomogroup.com	 (602) 954-5278	 (T)(D)
Postino Arcadia	 3939 E. Campbell Ave.	 postinowinecafe.com	 (602) 852-3939	 (T)(D)
Streets of New York Pizza	 5031 N. 44th St.	 streetsofnewyork.com	 (602) 952-0124	 (T)(D)
The Parlor	 1916 E. Camelback Road	 theparlor.us	 (602) 248-2480	 (T)(D)
Tomaso’s on Camelback	 3225 E. Camelback Road	 tomasos.com	 (602) 956-0836	 (T)(D)

MEXICAN/LATIN
Blanco Tacos & Tequila	 2502 E. Camelback Road	 blancotacostequila.com	 (602) 429-8000	 (T)(D)
Chipotle	 3125 E. Indian School Road	 chipotle.com	 (602) 957-5080	 (T)(D)
CRUjiente Tacos	 3961 E. Camelback Road	 crutacos.com	 (602) 687-7777	 (T)
Filiberto’s	 3033 E. Indian School Road	 filibertos.com	 (602) 840-4912	 (T)                                   
Los Cerritos Mexican Food	 4001 E. Indian School Road	 zmenu.com	 (602) 954-2343	 (T)(D)
Los Taquitos	 3176 E. Indian School Road	 lostaquitosaz.com	 (602) 237-5141	 (T)(D)
Manuel’s	 2820 E. Indian School Road	 manuelsaz.com	 (602) 957-7540	 (T)(D)
Rubio’s	 4340 E. Indian School Road	 rubios.com	 (602) 508-1732	 (T)(D)
Tee Pee Mexican Food	 4144 E. Indian School Road	 teepeemexicanfood.com	 (602) 956-0178	 (T)(D)
Uberrito	 4325 E. Indian School Road	 uberrito.com	 (602) 667-6000	 (T)(D)
Urban Phoenix	 3701 E. Indian School Road	 urbanphoenixcafe.com	 (602) 956-0908	 (T)
Vecina	 3433 N. 56th St.	 vecinaphx.com	 (602) 675-2000	 (T)     
 	

DESSERTS/COFFEE
Bosa Donuts	 3722 E. Indian School Road	 bosadonutsaz.com	 (602) 955-5575	 (T)
Cookie Brokers	 3931 E. Indian School Road	 cookiebrokers.com	 (602) 651-1352	 (T)(D)
Dutch Bros	 3045 E. Indian School Road	 dutchbros.com	 (541) 955-4700	 (T)
Hava Java	 3166 E. Camelback Road	 havajavacoffee.com	 (602) 954-9080	 (T)     
Jamba Juice	 4325 E. Indian School Road	 locations.jamba.com	 (602) 956-0366	 (T)(D)
Lola Coffee	 3950 E. Indian School Road	 lolacoffeebarphx.com	 (602) 252-2265	 (T)     
Nothing Bundt Cakes	 4290 E. Indian School Road	 nothingbundtcakes.com	 (602) 954-4041	 (T)
Pie Snob	 3630 E. Indian School Road	 piesnob.com	 (602) 956-7662	 (T)     
Sip Coffee & Beer	 3620 E. Indian School Road	 sipcoffeeandbeer.com	 (602) 900-5188    (T)(D)
Smoothie King	 5549 E. Indian School Road	 locations.smoothieking.com	 (480) 859-6000	 (T)(D)
Starbucks	 4340 E. Indian School Road	 starbucks.com	 (602) 952-5268	 (T)(D)
Teaspressa	 4628 E. Indian School Road	 teaspressa.com	 (917) 710-5748	 (T)(D)

As of press-time, these places have temporarily suspended operations:
Breakfast Club	 2502 E. Camelback Road	 breakfastclub.us	 (602) 661-3443
Century Grand	 3626 E. Indian School Road	 centurygrandphx.com	 (602) 739-1388               
Creamistry	 4325 E. Indian School Road	 creamistryAZ.com	 (602) 595-4698
First Watch	 3215 E. Camelback Road	 firstwatch.com	 (602) 955-3447              
Delux (indefinitely)	 3146 E. Camelback Road	 deluxburger.com	 (602) 522-2288  
Flint by Baltaire	 2425 E. Camelback Road	 flintbybaltaire.com	 (602) 812-4818               
Hash Kitchen	 4315 E. Indian School Road	 hashkitchen.com	 (602) 612-5580               
Rita’s Custard	 4730 E. Indian School Road	 ritasfranchises.com	 (602) 441-3138               
T. Cook’s	 5200 E. Camelback Road	 tcooksphoenix.com	 (602) 808-0766               
The Attic Ale House	 4247 E. Indian School Road	 theatticalehouseaz.com	 (602) 955-1967              
The Gladly Restaurant	 2201 E. Camelback Road	 thegladly.com	 (602) 759-8132               
The Little Woody	 4228 E. Indian School Road	 facebook.com/thelittlewoody	 (602) 955-0339             
The Vig	 4041 N. 40th St.	 thevig.us	 (602) 553-7227              
The Whining Pig	 3730 E. Indian School Road	 thewhiningpig.com	 (602) 795-9910             
Tokyo Joe’s	 2131 E. Camelback Road	 tokyojoes.com 	 (602) 956-2139	
Twin Peaks	 2135 E. Camelback Road	 twinpeaksrestaurant.com	 (602) 954-8946             
Zoës Kitchen	 4355 E. Indian School Road	 zoeskitchen.com	 (480) 739-5870             
Zoyo      	 5549 E. Indian School Road	 zoyogurt.com	 (602) 334-1536             

We tried to include everyone, but if we missed a place, please let us know: editor@arcadianews.com.


